Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

NOoO b~ wWDN PR

Armband Nane

16014
16004
16016
16018
16022
16012
16030
16023
16015
16033
16007
16008
16011

Schi sm
Beaut y
Boi ng!
dlie
Dasher
Moxi e
Ri pcord
Scout
Logan
Meg
Chip
Deuce
Soni ¢

Ar mband Nane

22040
22054
22084
22026
22020
22023
22005
22019
22072
22016
22007
22064
22073
22003
22081
22067
22077
22068
22036
22046
22009
22065
22082

Ki ba
Runbl e
Eve
Charlie
Isis
Ranger
Legend
Ri | ey
Shi ner
Jasper
Rukh

Ty

M ck
Opal
Maci
Zoi e
Pebbl es
Mol |'y
W en
Fizz
Booner
Ci der
Josefin

Ganbl e:

Ti

44,
45.
45.
44,
49.
45.
47.
47.
46.

No

46.
47.

Saturday, October 11, 2008
Masters Gamblers

16 seconds

nme

09
89
08
13
04
16
99
12
61
Ti nme
27
79

Absent

Ganbl e:

Ti

43.
41.
42.
43.
44,
43.
44,
44,
43.
41.
45.
49.
40.
45.
46.

No

45.
45.

No

43.
46.
45.
46.

5pt

OFP NDNMNDNDNDNDNDNMNODNNDN

15 seconds

nme

14
68
30
55
89
24
81
73
75
47
02
43
86
14
84
Ti nme
43
85
Ti nme
04
29
43
97

5pt

NDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNOONDMNDNDNDNDDNPE

Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
1 4
2 3
3 5
1 2
1 5
1 4
1 3
2 3
1 3
0 3
1 3
2 2
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt

OFRPPFPPFPDNMNOMNWPFEFWDNDNPEPNWOMNDMNPEPEPOPRLOO

O WA WWPAPrONNIAEAPRPPPWOWANDNWEWNO OW

16 inch Judge:

1Pt

W~NO 01w ~NOoO 01 01 N

Gambl e

30
30
30
30

22 inch Judge:

1Pt

~N 00 O

[EEN
o

N O O N OOoONOWNN O

1

o

U1 00 N ©O© N 01

Gambl e

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

Carol Snorch
Scor e

58
57
54
53
31
27
26
25
24
22
21
13

Carol Snorch
Scor e

62
61
57
57
57
55
53
51
42
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
27
27

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

22029
22013
22002
22008
22012
22014
22041
22042
22052
22027
22011
22044
22045
22048
22079
22078
22033
22035
22074
22051
22080
22076
22049
22058
22066
22032
22063
22087

Booker T

Keegan
Bur gee
thno
Flirt
Cassi e
Rhi annon
Bean
Peak
West
Whynper
Maggi e
Dodger
Thyne
Rhys
Bracey
Jay
Gracie
Max

Nut meg
Romance
Chant ey
Li ndy
Nellie
St onp
Puffin
Jack

Ri pl ey

Armband Nane

26007
26016
26008
26028
26042
26001
26020
26018
26011
26036
26013
26026
26022
26040
26030
26002
26003

Abr a
Abel
Wi p
Gusto
Theo
Hol |'y
Chest er
Phoeni x
Shane
Edge
Stri der
Obit
E-Z
Josh
Renny
Nexi s
Kestre

33RFL5555885388885503888834%3

Ti e
26
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
.92
62
38

33333

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
14
Ti nme
Ti nme
86
Ti nme
83
. 80
.53
Ti nme
.15
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent

Ganbl e:

Ti

44,
44,
43.
43.
51.
43.
46.
47.
46.
46.
51.
51.
46.
47.
48.
50.
53.

NOFPPFPNNNNPEPNENNMNEPEERPNNPERPNMNNMNMNDNNMNNEDN

15 seconds

nme

82
64
57
37
98
65
00
92
65
88
06
39
82
64
22
30
49

5pt

P NPFPPFPEFPDNNMNMNNNNNNNDNNWOWEDN

P WWRPRPFPPFPOPFPWMNDMNMNNRPPONOPFRPWWENMNMNWOWEMADN

ONOWWNWEFRPRPFPWOMNWOOWPRARWPEANMNNWWRARWOWWN

Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
0 3
1 3
2 5
3 2
2 4
2 5
1 4
1 3
1 4
1 3
1 4
1 3
3 3
3 3
2 3
0 3
1 4

A O OCITOOWOUOOOONNDAANNODMNMONONONDNPAANN WA

26 inch Judge:

1Pt

OO ~NPPPAANUUOINOD ONWN OO 0O

Gambl e

30
30

Car ol

27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
22
19
19
17

Snor ch
Scor e

54
52
36
32
31
29
28
28
27
26
26
26
24
24
24
24
24

Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 30 seconds

26035 Hai | ey 45. 39
26038 Ki x 46. 56
26033 Zip 49. 55
26031 Chevi Absent
Ganbl e:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 12015 Zip 42. 27
2 12011 g 46. 19
3 12016 Sadi e 47. 47
4 12014 Radar 36.75

12013 Rosi e 49. 02

12002 Kati e 47.18

12017 Cor k 60. 71

12018 Jack 47. 42

12006 Bai | ey 48. 22

12003  April 48. 22

12001 Dor di 56. 42

12005 Munchi e 45. 89

12019 Aggi e 54,18

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

18 seconds
5Pt

95

17
17. 9%

N

OFR NPFPFPDNNMNMNMNOEFELDNNDN

2 2
1 3
3 1
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
0 4
0 3
2 3
4 5
0 4
0 3
0 3
0 3
1 3
1 4
0 3
1 3
1 4

w

12 inch Judge:

1Pt Gambl e

[EEN
o

WWWwwoo~N~NODNDAN

30
30
30

22
22
22

Car ol

56
56
54
24
24
23
23
22
20
19
19
17
14

Snor ch
Scor e

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 30 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

P08002
P0O8010
P08013
P0O8019
PO8003
P08014

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

P12003
P12002
P12014
P12010

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

P16035
P16021
P16009
P16037
P16014
P16012
P16018
P16011
P16023
P16010
P16038

A WNPE

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1 P22008

Java
Dyl an
Cricket
Konet
Hannah

Appl e

Fanny
Sooty
Pi per
Lei a

Twi X
Anni e
R a
Cap
Brit
Kat ey
G ace
Luce
vy
Tai
Neo

D a

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Saturday, October 11, 2008
Performancelll Gamblers

20 seconds Per f ormance 111 8 inch
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
46. 43 2 0 3 6 30
45. 78 0 1 5 3 30
48. 22 2 0 3 4
48. 82 2 0 3 4
56. 44 2 0 2 4
50. 00 0 1 2 3

18 seconds Per f ormance 111 12 inch
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
44, 39 1 2 3 7 30
52. 39 1 1 3 8
49. 04 2 1 1 4
50. 84 1 0 3 5

17 seconds Per f ormance 111 16 inch
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
45. 99 1 2 4 7 30
43. 96 2 0 3 8 30
44. 83 2 0 3 7 30
44. 03 2 0 4 12
47. 30 2 1 3 8
45. 43 2 1 3 7
43. 23 2 1 3 5
50. 79 1 2 3 6
48. 15 0 4 2 4
50. 62 2 1 0 5
Absent

17 seconds Per f ormance 111 22 inch
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
45. 72 2 0 3 8 30

Judge:
Scor e

52
46
20
20
18
10

Judge:
Scor e

54
22
19
16

Judge:
Scor e

56
54
53
30
27
26
24
23
20
18

Judge:
Scor e

54

Car ol

Car ol

Car ol

Car ol

Snor ch

Qualified
Qualified

Snor ch

Qualified

Snor ch

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Snor ch

Qualified



2 P22014
3 P22019
4 P22009

P22017

Zen

Bi zzy
M ssy
Anna

41. 81
43. 44
48. 63
42.99

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

P NDNDN

_ OPFr O

NN WDN

N b~ ©

30

53
23
21
17

Qualified



D stance: 167 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16004
16014

2 12005
12006

3 12011
16012

4 12001
16033

12016
16022

16018
12003

16008
16023

16018
12018

12014
12015

12017
12019

16011
16016

Beauty
Schi sm

Munchi e
Bai | ey

g
Moxi e

Dor d
Meg

Sadi e
Dasher

Adlie
Apri |
Deuce

Scout

dlie
Jack

Radar
Zip

Cor k
Aggi e

Soni ¢
Boi ng!

Saturday, October 11, 2008
Masters Pairs
Unofficial Results

SCT: 58 seconds

Ti me

40. 28

43. 96

44. 06

47.76

51. 45

48. 27

48. 85

54.11

52.91

W t hdr awn

Mast ers
R

0

M ni

S

0

Judge:
F

0

Caro

Srnor ch

E Score
0 40. 28
0 43. 96
0 44. 06
0 47.76
0 51.45
0 53. 27
1 Elim
0 53. 85
0 54.11
0 72.91

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



D stance: 167 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P12009
P0O8019

2 P12010
P08002

3 P12003
P0O8013

4 P12015
PO8019

P12014
P0O8010

PO8003
P08014

D stance: 176 yards

Peaches
Konet

Lei a
Java

Fanny
Cricket

Sci - Fi
Komet

Pi per
Dyl an

Hannah
Appl e

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P16012
P16035

2 P16018
P16011

3 P16021
P16009

4 P22017
P22009

P22008
P16014

P22019
P22014

Kat ey
Twi X

G ace
Luce
Anni e
R a
Anna
M ssy
D a
Brit

Bi zzy
Zen

Saturday, October 11, 2008
Performancelll Pairs

SCT: 61 seconds

Ti me

43. 24

46. 36

52.62

54. 28

54. 33

64. 36

SCT: 59 seconds

Ti me

42.72

49. 07

50. 44

65. 33

No Ti ne

No Ti ne

Perf ormance |11
R

Perf ormance |11
R

0

0

S

0

S

0

M ni
F

0

Open
F

0

Judge:

E

0

Judge:

E

0

Carol Snorch

Scor e

43. 24

46. 36

52.62

54. 28

54. 33

69. 36

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Carol Snorch

Scor e

42.72

49. 07

60. 44

70. 33

Elim

Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



D stance: 184 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 26008 Wi p

2 26028 CGusto

3 26033 Zip

4 26036 Edge
26007 Abr a
26011 Shane
26003 Kestre
26016 Abel
26040 Josh
26006 Royce
26013 Stri der
26001 Hol |'y
26022 E-Z
26020 Chest er
26042 Theo
26002 Nexi s
26031 Chevi
26038 Ki x

D stance: 177 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 12006 Bai | ey

2 12013 Rosi e

3 12005 Munchi e

4 12002 Kati e
12016 Sadi e
12003 Apr i
12018 Jack
12001 Dor d
12017 Cor k
12019 Aggi e
12011 g
12014 Radar

D stance: 177 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 16033 Meg

Saturday, October 11, 2008

SCT: 58 seconds

Ti me

40.
41.
43.
50.
50.
56.
45.
47.
42.
46.
63.
45.
52.

No
No

93
88
13
26
53
52
10
85
05
81
46
81
40
Ti e
Ti e

Absent
Absent
Absent

SCT: 63 seconds

Ti me

48.
52.
53.
54.
55.
68.
65.
70.
56.
73.

No
No

64
46
18
90
83
32
23
76
06
80
Ti e
Ti e

SCT: 60 seconds

Ti me

45.

84

Masters Standard

Mast ers

TFl ts

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
46
. 00
. 00

Cowooooo0o00000

R

OO0OPFrRPOOFRPFPOPFPROOOOOO

Mast ers

TFl ts

O O O O
O O oo

oNMUOoOOOOO
O~NDNWO
OO0 WwWwWNO

H
I
o
S

R

OONRFRPPFPPFPOOOOOO

Mast ers

TFl ts

0. 00

R

0

S

OCOMNWKFRFRPRRPPFPOOOOOODO

12 inch Judge:

S

O OO WOkrrPFPrOOOoOOo

16 inch Judge:

S

0

26 inch Judge:

F

eNeolNolNeolNeolNolNolNeolNolNololNolNolNolNol

F

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

F

0

E

P POOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

Jel i nda

E

P POOOOO0OO0ODOOOOo

Jel i nda

E

0

Jel i nda Pepper

Scor e

00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
.00
10. 00
10. 00
10. 46
15. 00
15. 00
Elim
Elim

mmoooooo0

Pepper
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
10. 32
12. 23
12.76
20. 00
20. 80
Elim
Elim

Pepper
Scor e

0. 00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



2 16023 Scout

3 16016 Boi ng!

4 16012 Moxi e
16004 Beaut y
16014 Schi sm
16007 Chip
16022 Dasher
16008 Deuce
16015 Logan
16011 Soni ¢

D stance: 184 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 22040 Ki ba

2 22049 Li ndy

3 22013 Keegan

4 22003 Opal

5 22064 Ty

6 22047 Keen

7 22014 Cassi e
22087 Ri pl ey
22054 Runbl e
22016 Jasper
22036 W en
22046 Fizz
22032 Puffin
22041 Rhi annon
22019 Ri | ey
22005 Legend
22065 Ci der
22002 Bur gee
22073 M ck
22082 Josefin
22067 Zoi e
22042 Bean
22072 Shi ner
22029 Booker T
22009 Booner
22066 St onp
22011 Whynper
22027 West
22059 Tony
22051 Nut neg
22035 Graci e
22012 Flirt
22084 Eve
22058 Nellie
22038 Meg

48.
48.
53.
43.
48.
52.
47.

34
37
67
87
96
13
25
Ti nme
Ti me

Absent

SCT: 58 seconds

Ti me

38.
39.
39.
40.
41.
43.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
47.
48.
48.
49.
49.
52.
52.
56.
37.
41.
42.
44,
45.
47.
52.
55.
61.
61.
49.
52.
49.
55.
68.
65.

12
72
91
82
86
37
52
31
91
01
33
67
68
70
32
65
05
45
78
79
72
68
86
38
95
56
00
30
78
15
34
70
66
01
79

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
. 00

eNoNoN-NoloNe}

OO OPr OO0OO0OOoOOo

Mast ers

TFl ts

. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
.30
78
00
. 00
. 00

COOOoWWOO0O000000000000000000000000

~N e

O

~N - O

© O O
I

R

P RPPRPNOORFRPRRFPPORPPPOOOODOOOOOODOOOOOOOOOOoOOoOOo

OO wWwWoOkrkrooo

22 inch Judge:
F

S

P OMNPFPFMNMNNOOORFRPROOORPRPFPPOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOoOOo

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

eNeoNeoNeNeoNolNoNeoNolNoloNoNolNeoNoNolNeoNoNolNoNoNolNoNeolNolNolNeNolNolNolNolNolNoelNolNo)

P P,OOOOOOO

Jel i nda

E

ecNeoNeoNeoNeolNeolNeoloNoNoNeolNeolNololNolNolNolNeolNeolNololNoNolNeolNeloloNolNoNolNoelNololNolNo)

Ul o oo

15
E
E

Pepper

Sc

WOUUUNUUINUUOOO00000000000O0O0O0O0O0O0

B
o o

N =
~N o1 g o

.00
.00

00

.00
.00

00
.00
im
im

ore

00

.00
.00

00

.00
.00

00

.00
.00

00

.00
.00

00

.00
.00

00

.00
.00

00

.00
.00

00

.00
.00

00

.00
.00
.30
.78

.00
.00
.00
.00
.01
.79

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



22026 Charlie 58.70 0.70 2 2 0 0 20.70
22001 St at No Ti nme 0 0 0 1 Elim
22020 Isis No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22023 Ranger No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22033 Jay No Ti nme 0 0 0 1 Elim
22045 Dodger No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22052 Peak No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22063 Jack No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22076 Chant ey No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22077 Pebbl es No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22078 Br acey No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22083 Brodi e No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22068 Mol |'y Absent

22081 Maci Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 84

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 33
Percent Qualified: 39.3%



Saturday, October 11, 2008
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 66 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P08002 Java 50. 38 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P08014 Apple 63. 43 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P08013 Cricket 65. 59 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 P08010 Dyl an 60. 02 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P0O8003 Hannah No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
P08019 Komet No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12008 Lucy 58. 37 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P12014 Pi per 64. 84 1.84 1 0 0 0 6. 84
3 P12003 Fanny 55. 77 0. 00 2 0 0 0 10. 00
4 P12016 Sanmant ha 71.02 8. 02 1 1 0 0 18. 02
P12010 Leia 71.25 8.25 2 0 0 0 18. 25
Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 61 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16023 Ivy 47. 80 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P16032 Max 48. 58 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
3 P16018 Grace 51. 27 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 P16021 Annie 53. 23 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P16014 Brit 62. 47 1.47 0 0 0 0 1.47
P16011 Luce 62.81 1.81 0 0 0 0 1.81
P16022 Mustang Sal 45. 36 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P16035 Twi X 53. 96 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P16037 Cap 52.18 0. 00 1 2 0 0 15. 00
P16010 Tai No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16012 Katey No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16030 Ti cker No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16038 Neo Absent
Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 61 seconds Performance |11 22 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P22014 Zen 49. 69 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified



2 P22009
3 P22019
4 P22008
P22017
P22022

M ssy
Bi zzy
Di a
Anna
Aivia

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

59.94 0. 00
43. 54 0. 00
47. 85 0. 00
73. 15 12. 15
No Ti ne

29

1

0

0

10

34.5%

Percent Qualified:

ONPEF, OO

OO oOor o

OO OoOoOo

O OOOo

0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
22.15
Elim

Qualified



Openi ng: 54 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

P12014
P12015
P12018
P12002
P12010
P12008
P12012
P12003

Pi per
Sci - Fi
Graci e
Sooty
Lei a

Lucy

Lexi ngt on
Fanny

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

P16007
P16035
P16021
P16018
P16037
P16032
P16012
P16011
P16014
P16009
P16038

Keen
Twi X
Anni e
G ace
Cap
Max
Kat ey
Luce
Brit
R a
Neo

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

P22014
P22022
P22017
P22009
P22012
P22008
P22019

Zen
Aivia
Anna
M ssy
Kristy
Di a

Bi zzy

Sunday, October 12, 2008

Performancelll Snooker

Per f ormance |11 12 inch Judge:
Ti me

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4

52.62 147 1+7 1+5 142
62. 03 1+7 1+7 1+5 1+4
49. 14 1+7 1+5 1+4 143
52.27 1+7 1+5 1+4 143
58. 98 143 1+7 1+5 1+4
50. 10 1+4 1+7 1+7 145
35.18 143 1+7 1+4 142
28. 46 143 1+5 1+4 140

Performance |11 16 inch Judge:
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4
52.48 1+7 1+7 1+5 1+4
43.91 1+7 1+7 1+4 1+4
52.64 1+7 1+4 1+4 143
43. 28 142 1+7 1+5 142
42.10 143 1+7 1+5 140
57. 05 143 1+7 1+5 1+4
44. 08 143 1+7 1+5 1+4
38. 28 1+7 1+4 1+4 143
46. 15 143 1+7 1+4 1+4
23.64 1+0
Absent

Performance |11 22 inch Judge:
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4
48. 60 143 1+7 1+4 1+4
43. 30 1+3 1+7 145
61. 20 1+7 1+5 1+4 143
66. 69 143 1+7 1+4 1+4
60. 10 1+7 1+5 1+4 143
17.91 1+7 145
75. 05 1+3

Carol Snorch
RC5 RC6 ds

27
20
14
14
14

OoON

Carol Snorch
RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
27
27
27
20

2

2
2
0

Carol Snorch
RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
14
14

o O o

Scor e

52
47
37
37
37
29
20
16

Scor e

54
53
49
47
46
43
25
24
24

Scor e

49
45
37
36
32
14

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified



Openi ng: 57 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

PO8001
P0O8010
PO8003
P08013
P0O8002
PO8019
PO8007

A WOWN PP

Ri ggi ns
Dyl an
Hannah
Cricket
Java
Konet
Cus

Per f ormance |11

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 31
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunber
Percent Qualified:

Ti me RC1
56. 76 1+7
54. 84 1+7
71. 85 1+7
55. 89 1+3
30.91 1+7
41. 09 1+3
Absent
of Qualifiers: 16
51. 6%

8 inch Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+4
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+7

RC3

1+5
142
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+5

RC4

1+4
143
142
142

Carol Snorch
RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
9

5
0
0

Scor e

54
47
31
26
19
18

Super Q
Qualified



Openi ng: 55 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

12006
12013
12002
12018
12020
12011
12001
12019
12005
12017
12009
12003
12014

A WOWN PP

Bai | ey
Rosi e
Kati e
Jack

Appl e
lg
Dord
Aggi e
Munchi e
Cor k
Roc
Apri
Radar

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

26033
26008
26020
26003
26013
26007
26001
26016
26041
26036
26005
26011
26042
26006
26022
26040
26031

A WOWN PP

Zip
Wi p
Chest er
Kestre
Stri der
Abr a
Hol |'y
Abel
Dandy
Edge
Token
Shane
Theo
Royce
E-Z
Josh
Chevi

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 22073

M ck

Sunday, October 12, 2008

Snor ch

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

Snor ch

27
27
27
27
14
20
14

oON 1O

RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

Snor ch

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
20

0

O OO wWou

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

Master s Snooker

Masters 12 inch Judge: Caro
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
48. 64 1+7 1+7 1+7 1+4
55.31 1+7 1+5 1+4 1+3
51. 27 1+7 1+4 1+4 143
55.13 1+7 1+4 1+4 143
61. 63 1+4 1+5 1+7 1+7
57. 07 1+3 1+7 1+0 1+4
62. 02 1+3 1+7 1+5 145
65. 41 1+3 1+7 1+5 140
37.20 1+7 1+7 1+5 1+4
67.28 1+3 1+7 1+4 1+4
55.19 1+3 1+7 1+4 1+4
10. 44 142
W t hdr awn

Masters 26 inch Judge: Caro
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
43. 60 1+7 1+7 1+7 1+4
47.09 1+7 1+7 1+7 1+4
39. 68 1+7 1+4 1+4 1+4
42. 88 1+7 1+5 1+4 1+3
45. 97 1+7 1+4 1+4 143
42.97 1+7 1+5 1+2 1+2
41. 93 1+3 1+4 1+4 1+4
53. 37 1+7 1+5 1+0 1+3
47.95 1+7 1+4 1+4 1+4
51. 07 1+7  1+7 1+7 1+7
50. 75 1+7 1+4 1+4 1+4
54.50 1+3 1+7 1+6 1+4
50. 87 1+7 1+0 1+4
38.73 1+2 1+7 1+5 1+2
18. 25 1+7 145
33.98 1+3 1+4 1+4
W t hdr awn

Masters 22 inch Judge: Caro
Ti e RC1
45. 87 1+7  1+7 1+7 1+7

27

Scor e

56
50
49
49
41
38
38
28
27
27
24

Scor e

56
56
50
50
49
47
46
46
43
32
28
24
23
20
14
14

Scor e

59

Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi

Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi

Super Q

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22013
22084
22054
22082
22016
22005
22027
22052
22046
22079
22011
22014
22023
22078
22044
22067
22051
22060
22087
22058
22040
22080
22033
22064
22049
22020
22059
22072
22066
22083
22045
22085
22032
22026
22065
22077
22042
22038
22035
22012
22076
22002
22063
22029
22041
22068
22003

~NOoO o~ wWN

Keegan
Eve
Runbl e
Josefin
Jasper
Legend
West
Peak
Fizz
Rhys
Whynper
Cassi e
Ranger
Br acey
Maggi e
Zoi e
Nut meg
Teddy
Ri pl ey
Nellie
Ki ba
Romance
Jay

Ty

Li ndy
Isis
Tony
Shi ner
St onp
Br odi e
Dodger
Enna
Puffin
Charlie
Ci der
Pebbl es
Bean
Meg
Graci e
Flirt
Chant ey
Bur gee
Jack
Booker T
Rhi annon
Mol |'y

Opal

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 16030

Ri pcord

43. 09 1+7
45. 96 1+7
46. 24 1+7
46. 30 1+7
47.70 1+7
49. 18 1+7
51.61 1+7
46. 08 1+7
55.18 1+7
46. 58 1+7
46. 80 1+3
45. 14 1+7
49. 79 1+7
46. 76 1+3
48. 56 1+7
41.55 1+7
40. 81 1+7
51.22 1+7
53. 65 1+7
56. 26 1+7
40.78 1+7
56. 30 1+7
45, 17 1+3
36. 43 1+7
43. 28 1+7
29.10 1+7
No Ti e 1+7
35.10 1+7
43. 87 1+7
45. 44 1+7
32.21 1+3
No Ti e 1+7
32. 86 1+3
49. 39 1+0
No Ti e 1+3
24.72 1+7
16. 58 1+7
58. 54 1+3
32.12 1+7
50. 74 1+0
12. 87 1+3
No Ti e 1+3
No Ti e 1+3
11. 88 1+2
No Ti e 1+0
Absent
Absent

Masters 16 inch
Ti me RC1
47. 83 1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+0
1+0
1+0
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+0
1+4
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+4
1+0
1+7
1+0
1+0

Judge:

1+7

-2-

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+0
142
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+7
1+4
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+0

1+4
142
1+0

1+4 27

1+4 27

1+4 27

1+4 27

1+4 27

1+4 27

1+4 27

1+7 20

1+7 20

1+0 27

1+4 27

1+3 27

1+3 27

1+0 27

1+3 27

1+3 27
27

1+3 14

1+3 9

1+3 14

1+4

1+0

1+4

1+4

1+3

1+0

1+3

1+4

1+3

1+2

1+2

1+0

OO OO0 O0OO0DO0OO0OO0OONOOOOOOO0OO U o oo

Carol Snorch
RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RGCs ds

1+5

145 27

56
56
56
56
56
54
54
52
52
50
50
49
49
46
45
41
39
37
37
37
34
30
28
27
27
23
23
22
22
22
21
19
18
18
18
17
14
14

10

= W h 01O

Scor e

55

Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi

Super Q

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



2 16033 Meg 47. 64 147
3 16007 Chi p 48. 81 147
4 16014 Schi sm 41. 82 1+3
16012 Moxi e 46. 67 1+3
16023 Scout 45. 65 1+3
16004 Beaut y 59. 22 1+7
16027 Sadi e 57.70 1+7
16016 Boi ng! 37.20 1+7
16015 Logan 64. 96 1+0
16022 Dasher No Tinme 1+0
16008 Deuce 23. 36 1+3
16018 Alie 7.13 1+2
16011 Soni ¢ Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 87
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 44
Percent Qualified: 50.6%

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
143

1+5
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+5

1+0

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
142
1+4
143
1+4
1+0

27
27
27
27
27
14

N

14

o O o

54
54
49
49
48
37
31
29
24
10

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



D st ance:
Pl ace

1 P22008
2 P22009
P22022
P22019
P22017
P22014

D st ance:
Pl ace

P16022
P16011
P16018
P16021
P16030
P16014
P16035
P16032
P16012
P16010
P16038

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

P12010
P12009
P12008
P12015
P12016
P12014
P12003

A WNPE

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 P0O8013

200 yards
Ar mband Name

200 yards
Ar mband Name

194 yards
Ar mband Name

192 yards
Ar mband Name

Di a

M ssy
Aivia
Bi zzy
Anna
Zen

Must ang Sal

Luce
G ace
Anni e
Ti cker
Brit
Tw X
Max
Kat ey
Tai
Neo

Lei a
Peaches
Lucy
Sci - Fi
Samant ha
Pi per
Fanny

Cricket

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

64 seconds

Sunday, October 12, 2008
Performancelll Standard

Ti me

41
76
No
No
No
No

64 seconds

.78
.12

Ti e
Ti e
Ti e
Ti e

Ti me

50.
58.
58.
60.
58.
67.

No
No
No
No

91
52
97
18
94
31
Ti e
Ti e
Ti e
Ti e

Absent

67 seconds

Ti me

68.
48.
63.
66.

No

71
70
35
49
Ti e

Absent
Absent

71 seconds

Ti me

70.

87

TFl ts

0. 00
12. 12

TFl ts

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
.31

wWooOoooOo

TFl ts

TFl ts

0. 00

Perf ormance |11

R S

ol eoNoNoll el
OO OO oo

Perf ormance |11

R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Perf ormance |11

R S
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0

Perf ormance |11

R S

0 0

22 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOoOoOo

16 inch Judge:

F

eNeolNolNeNolNolNolNolNolNo]

12 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoo

8 inch Judge:

F

0

E

PR PP OO

E

P PPRPPOOOOORO

E

O OOOo

E

0

Car ol
Scor e

0. 00
17. 12
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Car ol
Scor e

00
.00
00

Car ol
Scor e

1.71
5.00
5.00
5.00
Elim

Car ol
Scor e

0. 00

Snor ch

Qualified

Snor ch

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Snor ch

Snor ch

Qualified



2 P08003 Hannah 80. 77 9.77
P08019 Konet No Ti e
P08014 Appl e No Ti e
P08010 Dyl an No Ti e
P0O8005 Spot No Ti e
P08002 Java No Ti e
P08007 Cus Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 28

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 21.4%

O OO OO

OO OO oo

OO OoOoOoOoOo

PR R RPREPO

14. 77
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim



D stance: 192 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 12005 Munchi e

2 12011 g

3 12002 Kati e

4 12001 Dor d
12019 Aggi e
12018 Jack
12017 Cor k
12003 Apri
12014 Radar
12006 Bai | ey

D stance: 200 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 26008 Wi p

2 26003 Kestre

3 26007 Abr a

4 26041 Dandy
26016 Abel
26013 Stri der
26042 Theo
26040 Josh
26036 Edge
26033 Zip
26022 E-Z
26020 Chest er
26011 Shane
26006 Royce
26005 Token
26002 Nexi s
26001 Hol |'y
26031 Chevi

D stance: 200 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 22040 Ki ba

Sunday, October 12, 2008

68 seconds
Ti me

55. 36
59. 76
64. 96
74.50
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
Absent

61 seconds
Ti me

41. 62
45. 27
50. 91
51. 37
52.63
13
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
sent

L&66656656566656=x
Sdddddadcada

61 seconds
Ti me

41. 29

12 inch Judge:

26 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

M asters Standard
Mhst er s
TFlIts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
6. 50 1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Mhst er s
TFlIts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 1 0
0. 00 1 0
13.13 0 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Mhst er s
TFlts R S
0. 00 0 0

F

OO OO0 OoOoOo

F

eNeolNeoleoNeolNolNolNolNolNololNolNolNolNolNolNo]

F

0

Car ol
E

P PP PFPOOOO

Car ol
E

PR RPRRPRPRRPRPRPRRPRLRRPLPOOOOOO

Car ol
E

0

Snor ch
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
11.50
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Snor ch
Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
5. 00
5. 00
23.13
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

333333333353

Snor ch
Scor e

0. 00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



2 22067 Zoi e
3 22020 Isis
4 22077 Pebbl es
5 22014 Cassi e
6 22047 Keen
7 22084 Eve
22076 Chant ey
22011 Whynper
22023 Ranger
22045 Dodger
22059 Tony
22052 Peak
22049 Li ndy
22085 Enna
22051 Nut neg
22012 Flirt
22035 Graci e
22083 Br odi e
22027 West
22082 Josefin
22078 Br acey
22073 M ck
22072 Shi ner
22066 St onp
22065 Ci der
22064 Ty
22063 Jack
22054 Runbl e
22042 Bean
22075 Flute
22041 Rhi annon
22038 Meg
22033 Jay
22032 Puffin
22029 Booker T
22058 Nellie
22026 Charlie
22016 Jasper
22013 Keegan
22009 Booner
22005 Legend
22002 Bur gee
22001 St at
22068 Mol |'y
22046 Fizz
22003 Opal
D stance: 194 yards
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 16033 Meg

Sddddcdcddddadcaddda

=
S33d3da

SCT: 64 seconds

Ti me

48. 27

20. 55

TFl ts

0.

NOOOOOWOOO00000000

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
62

. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

23

OO OO0 O0 0O WOOODOOOODODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODODO0ODO0OO0OONPFPOODOOODODODODOOOOOOOo

Mast ers

00

R

0

O OO O0OO0OO0OONOODODODODO0OO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0OO0OO0OONNNRPPPOOOOOOOOOOO

16 inch Judge:

S

0

eNeoNeoNeNoNolNeolNoNolNoloNolNolNeoNolNolNeNolNolNeNoNolNeoNolNoloNeoNololNeoNolNolNoNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo ol

F

0

PR RPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRPRPRPRPREPREPRPRPRLPOO0OOOOODOOODOODODO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO

Car ol
E

0

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.62
00
.00
.00
10. 00
15. 00
27.23
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

VUNUWOOOO0OOO0OO0O OO0

3

333333333333333333333333S3

Snor ch
Scor e

0. 00

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed



2 16016 Boi ng! 52. 02 0. 00
3 16015 Logan 55.21 0. 00
4 16018 Alie 60. 50 0. 00
16023 Scout 56.71 0. 00
16008 Deuce 59. 26 0. 00
16022 Dasher No Ti e
16014 Schi sm No Ti e
16012 Moxi e No Ti e
16007 Chip No Ti e
16004 Beaut y No Ti e
16011 Soni ¢ Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 80
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 18
Percent Qualified: 22.5%

OO OOONNPEFOO

OO OOONOOOO

eNeoNolNelNolNolNololNolNo]

P RPFRPPFPFPPOOOOO

0. 00

0. 00

5.00

10. 00
20. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified



D stance: 152 yards SCT: 40 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts

1 P22008 Dia 26. 58 0. 00

2 P22022 divia 26. 66 0. 00

3 P22014 Zen 29. 65 0. 00

4 P22012 Kristy 31. 96 0. 00
P22009 M ssy 36. 76 0. 00
P22017 Anna 39. 37 0. 00
P22019 Bizzy No Ti e

Di stance: 152 yards SCT: 40 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts

1 P16035 Twi x 26. 14 0. 00

2 P16002 Katie 27.62 0. 00

3 P16030 Ti cker 28. 31 0. 00

4 P16012 Katey 28.98 0. 00
P16032 Max 30.78 0. 00
P16018 G ace 33.05 0. 00
P16011 Luce 35.97 0. 00
P16014 Brit 35. 05 0. 00
P16031 Terra 36. 32 0. 00
P16037 Cap No Ti e
P16022 Mustang Sal No Tine
P16010 Tai No Tinme
P16009 Ri a Absent

Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 41 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts

1 P12009 Peaches 25.61 0. 00

2 P12012 Lexi ngton 31. 36 0. 00

3 P12002 Sooty 35.15 0. 00

4 P12005 Bunjy 36. 62 0. 00
P12016 Samant ha 38. 68 0. 00
P12010 Leia 40. 02 0. 00
P12013 Pumpkin 35.72 0. 00
P12008 Lucy 40. 67 0. 00
P12018 Gracie No Ti e

Sunday, October 12, 2008
Performancelll Jumpers

Perf ormance |11

R

OO OO0 O0oOOo

S

OPFrPr OO0 O0OO0OOo

Perf ormance |11

R

OO OPFrRPROOO0OO0OOOO0OOo

S

OO O0OOPFrPROO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

Perf ormance |11

R

OFrRr P OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

S

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

22 inch Judge:

16

12

F

OO OO oOoo

i nch Judge:

F

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

i nch Judge:

F

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

E

P OOOOOOo

E

P PPOOOO0OO0OOOOO

E

P OOOOOOOoOOo

Jel i nda Pepper
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5. 00

Elim

Jel i nda Pepper
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5. 00
5. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Jel i nda Pepper
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5. 00
5. 00
Elim



P12014 Pi per Absent

P12003 Fanny Absent
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 43 seconds Per formance |11 8 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
1 P08014 Apple 39.72 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P08008 d aude 40. 44 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P08003 Hannah 41.77 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 P08013 Cricket 44. 77 1.77 0 0 0 0 1.77
P08019 Konet 39.19 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P08002 Java No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
P08007 Cus Absent
P0O8005 Spot Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 34

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 21
Percent Qualified: 61.8%



Sunday, October 12, 2008

Masters Jumpers

D stance: 152 yards SCT: 37 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 22046 Fizz 23.41 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
2 22040 Ki ba 23. 43 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
3 22073 M ck 23. 68 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
4 22064 Ty 23.85 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
5 22013 Keegan 24.04 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
6 22052 Peak 24.29 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
7 22077 Pebbl es 24.51 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi

22005 Legend 26. 36 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi

22014  Cassie 27.07 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi

22076 Chant ey 27.09 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi

22019 Ri |l ey 27.12 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi

22011  \Wynper 27.21 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi

22065 Ci der 28. 38 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi

22002 Bur gee 28.81 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi

22060  Teddy 34.12 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi

22038 Meg 37.70 0.70 0 0 0 0 0.70

22027  West 37.72 0.72 0 0 0 0 0.72

22082  Josefin 23.60 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00

22029 Booker T 23.98 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00

22049 Li ndy 26. 36 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00

22044 Maggi e 26.71 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00

22012 Flirt 26. 77 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00

22026 Charlie 28. 31 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00

22079 Rhys 28.55 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00

22023 Ranger 28. 95 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00

22033 Jay 29. 97 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00

22047 Keen 30. 92 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00

22032 Puffin 34.54 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00

22041 Rhi annon 36.59 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00

22058 Nellie 36.76 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00

22086  Tor que 27.70 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00

22072 Shi ner 28.81 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00

22087 Ri pl ey No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

22083 Br odi e No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim

22080 Rormance No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim

22078 Br acey No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

22066 St onp No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

22063 Jack No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim

22059 Tony No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

22051 Nut meg No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

22045 Dodger No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

22042 Bean No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim

22035 Graci e No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22020
22009
22084
22068
22067
22054
22016
22003

D stance: 145 yards
Armband Nane

Pl ace

16016
16012
16023
16033
16015
16027
16022
16003
16030
16019
16021
16004
16014
16008
16011

A WN PP

D stance: 145 yards
Armband Nane

Pl ace

12013
12011
12019
12003
12001
12005
12017
12018
12015
12009
12014
12006

A WNPE

Isis
Booner
Eve
Mol |'y
Zoi e
Runbl e
Jasper

Opal

Boi ng!
Moxi e
Scout
Meg
Logan
Sadi e
Dasher
M ckl e
Ri pcord
Pet e

Fl ash
Beauty
Schi sm
Deuce
Soni ¢

Rosi e
lg
Aggi e
Apri |
Dord
Munchi e
Cor k
Jack
Zip
Roc
Radar
Bai | ey

No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

SCT: 38 seconds

Ti me

25.76
25.77
28. 31
28.41
32.33
37.56
25.79
26. 35
29. 82
34. 23
39.55
34. 84
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

SCT: 40 seconds

Ti me

35.61
37. 46
39.52
40. 68
41. 08
32. 63
32.02
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
Absent

o

Mast er s
TFl ts R

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
55
. 00
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Mast er s
TFl ts R

. 00
. 00
00
68
.08
00
. 00

OCoOr o000
=NeNoNeNoNoNeNeNoNa}

o

16 inch Judge:
F

S

O OMNOOORrRPFPOOOOOOo

12 inch Judge:
F

S

OO O WERr OOoOOoOOoOo

o o

eNeoNeolNeoNeolNolNolNeolNolNololNolNolNo]

eNeolNolNelNolNolNelolNolNo]

E

NP OOOOOOOOOOOoOOo

Jel i nda

E

P PP OOOOOOO

Elim
Elim

Jel i nda Pepper

Scor e

.00 Qualified
.00 Qualified
00 Qualified
.00 Qualified
.00 Qualified
00 Qualified
.00
.00
00
.00
.55
15. 00
Elim
Elim

OUNUIUTUNO OO OO0

Pepper
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0
1
5



D stance: 152 yards SCT: 37 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 26013 Strider 26.19 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
2 26001 Hol | y 26. 23 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
3 26029 Cal abri a 34. 28 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
4 26007 Abr a 35. 83 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
26003 Kestrel 24. 60 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
26041 Dandy 28.42 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
26005 Token 28.91 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
26016 Abel 32.16 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
26042 Theo No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26040 Josh No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26036 Edge No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26033 Zip No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26022 E-Z No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26011 Shane No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26008 Vi p No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26006 Royce No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26002 Nexi s No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 86

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 9

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 28
Percent Qualified: 32.6%





